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OBJECTIVE



Legal Requirement Perspective
Committee Members' Responsibilities
Effective Skill for SH Committee
Understand the ISO requirements
Develop standard checklist for SHC scope
Hazard Identification, Risk Assessment
and Risk Control (HIRARC)
Workplace Safety & Health Inspection
(Recce)
Group Discussion and Practical
Project-based Learning

TENTATIVE

Registration

Begin Session

Tea Break

Continue Session

Lunch Break

Continue Session

Tea Break

Discussion and QnA

Dismiss

8.30 a.m.

9.00 a.m.

10.30 a.m.

10.45 a.m.

12.30 p.m.

2.00 p.m.

4.00 p.m.

4.20 p.m.

5.00 p.m.

Legal Requirement Perspective
Committee Members' Responsibilities
Effective Skill for SH Committee
Understand the ISO requirements
Develop standard checklist for SHC scope
Group Discussion and Practical
Project-based Learning

1 DAY COURSE OUTLINE

2 DAYS COURSE OUTLINE

Duration: 1 day or 2 days

TARGET AUDIENCE

P e r s o n n e l  i n - c h a r g e  o f  
 e n v i r o n m e n t a l  c o n t r o l
p o l l u t i o n  s y s t e m
S a f e t y  o f f i c e r ,  M a n a g e m e n t
r e p r e s e n t a t i v ,  O p e r a t o r s

CERTIFICATION
Cert if icat ion wi l l  be provided by

Environmental  Competency
Consultancy Sdn Bhd  


