## **OBJECTIVE**

TO EMPOWER SAFETY &
HEALTH MANAGEMENT
SYSTEM FOR LEADERS & ITS
ROLES, RESPONSIBILITIES &
AUTHORITIES



No 120A, Jalan Bakawali 52, Taman Johor Jaya, 81100 Johor Bahru, Johor.

> Ms Izah- 018-2367662 Email: ecc17info@gmail.com / info@eccsb.com.my

Ms Chu Sue Sze- 012-7118819 Email: ecc17sales@gmail.com / sales@eccsb.com.my

Mr Donald- 016-7177662 Email: ecc17consultation@gmail.com / consultation@eccsb.com.my



# SAFETY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM COURSE

ENVIRONMENTAL COMPETENCY CONSULTANCY SDN BHD



## 1 DAY COURSE OUTLINE

- Legal Requirement Perspective
- Committee Members' Responsibilities
- Effective Skill for SH Committee
- Understand the ISO requirements
- Develop standard checklist for SHC scope
- Group Discussion and Practical
- Project-based Learning

#### **2 DAYS COURSE OUTLINE**

- Legal Requirement Perspective
- Committee Members' Responsibilities
- Effective Skill for SH Committee
- Understand the ISO requirements
- Develop standard checklist for SHC scope
- Hazard Identification, Risk Assessment and Risk Control (HIRARC)
- Workplace Safety & Health Inspection (Recce)
- Group Discussion and Practical
- Project-based Learning





## **Duration: 1 day or 2 days**

## TARGET AUDIENCE

- Personnel in-charge of environmental control pollution system
- Safety officer, Management representativ, Operators



### **CERTIFICATION**

Certification will be provided by Environmental Competency Consultancy Sdn Bhd

#### TENTATIVE

Registration	8.30 a.m.
Begin Session	9.00 a.m.
Tea Break	10.30 a.m.
Continue Session	10.45 a.m.
Lunch Break	12.30 p.m.
Continue Session	2.00 p.m.
Tea Break	4.00 p.m.
Discussion and QnA	4.20 p.m.
Dismiss	5.00 p.m.